
Sassello 08 09 19 Epoca - Gara 1 D2 D3 E G 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 392 CICERI M. - Suzuki 17:19.729
Tempo Gara

1 1:59.568 14:04:09.889

2 1:54.961 14:06:04.850

3 1:55.978 14:08:00.828

4 1:55.178 14:09:56.006

5 1:55.236 14:11:51.242

6 1:54.607 14:13:45.849

7 1:54.730 14:15:40.579

8 1:53.843 14:17:34.422

9 1:55.628 14:19:30.050

 Po. 2 - # 629 DIMASI L. - Honda + 11.618
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.719 14:04:08.040

2 1:54.714 14:06:02.754

3 1:54.885 14:07:57.639

4 1:54.835 14:09:52.474

5 1:57.204 14:11:49.678

6 1:55.693 14:13:45.371

7 1:55.086 14:15:40.457

8 1:55.517 14:17:35.974

9 2:05.694 14:19:41.668

 Po. 3 - # 2 FERRARI I. - Suzuki + 25.114
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.000 14:04:09.321

2 1:54.771 14:06:04.092

3 1:56.165 14:08:00.257

4 1:55.504 14:09:55.761

5 1:57.133 14:11:52.894

6 1:58.269 14:13:51.163

7 2:00.130 14:15:51.293

8 2:00.406 14:17:51.699

9 2:03.465 14:19:55.164

 Po. 4 - # 293 DAMIANO A. - Kawasaki + 55.646
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.738 14:04:17.059

2 2:01.215 14:06:18.274

3 2:00.352 14:08:18.626

4 2:01.580 14:10:20.206

5 2:01.313 14:12:21.519

6 2:00.831 14:14:22.350

7 2:00.639 14:16:22.989

8 2:01.043 14:18:24.032

9 2:01.664 14:20:25.696

 Po. 5 - # 345 MOSSO M. - Honda + 1:10.692
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.126 14:04:14.447

2 2:04.588 14:06:19.035

3 2:03.856 14:08:22.891

4 2:04.417 14:10:27.308

5 2:03.483 14:12:30.791

6 2:02.186 14:14:32.977

7 2:03.108 14:16:36.085

8 1:59.260 14:18:35.345

9 2:05.397 14:20:40.742

 Po. 6 - # 529 DIMASI G. - Honda + 1:12.092
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.005 14:04:15.326

2 2:03.709 14:06:19.035

3 2:02.514 14:08:21.549

4 2:04.448 14:10:25.997

5 2:03.858 14:12:29.855

6 2:02.519 14:14:32.374

7 2:02.957 14:16:35.331

8 2:02.552 14:18:37.883

9 2:04.259 14:20:42.142

 Po. 7 - # 14 FERRARI A. - Yamaha + 1:19.070
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.705 14:04:23.026

2 2:06.241 14:06:29.267

3 2:01.048 14:08:30.315

4 2:02.717 14:10:33.032

5 2:02.319 14:12:35.351

6 2:03.083 14:14:38.434

7 2:04.433 14:16:42.867

8 2:03.470 14:18:46.337

9 2:02.783 14:20:49.120

 Po. 8 - # 75 FURIGO R. - KTM + 1:21.514
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.513 14:04:13.834

2 2:03.738 14:06:17.572

3 2:01.613 14:08:19.185

4 2:03.041 14:10:22.226

5 2:03.825 14:12:26.051

6 2:04.781 14:14:30.832

7 2:06.766 14:16:37.598

8 2:08.153 14:18:45.751

9 2:05.813 14:20:51.564

 Po. 9 - # 482 BARAGIOLA P. - Honda + 2:02.005
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.734 14:04:22.055

2 2:07.542 14:06:29.597

3 2:06.747 14:08:36.344

4 2:09.154 14:10:45.498

5 2:08.953 14:12:54.451

6 2:07.763 14:15:02.214

7 2:09.358 14:17:11.572

8 2:09.293 14:19:20.865

9 2:11.190 14:21:32.055

 Po. 10 - # 67 RUSSO S. - Honda + 2:14.814
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.986 14:04:25.307

2 2:08.778 14:06:34.085

3 2:07.003 14:08:41.088

4 2:06.605 14:10:47.693

5 2:08.559 14:12:56.252

6 2:12.356 14:15:08.608

7 2:09.231 14:17:17.839

8 2:10.216 14:19:28.055

9 2:15.664 14:21:44.864

 Po. 11 - # 127 BASSI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.206 14:04:21.527

2 2:10.280 14:06:31.807

3 2:07.070 14:08:38.877

4 2:11.810 14:10:50.687

5 2:12.536 14:13:03.223

6 2:20.492 14:15:23.715

7 2:26.223 14:17:49.938

8 2:20.053 14:20:09.991

Fastest lap: 1:53.843 
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Sassello 08 09 19 Epoca - Gara 1 D2 D3 E G 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 468 MARINO F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.942 14:04:29.263

2 2:10.280 14:06:39.543

3 2:12.853 14:08:52.396

4 2:15.094 14:11:07.490

5 2:14.647 14:13:22.137

6 2:16.766 14:15:38.903

7 2:18.322 14:17:57.225

8 2:17.142 14:20:14.367

 Po. 13 - # 34 GATTI D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.841 14:04:28.162

2 2:15.726 14:06:43.888

3 2:18.965 14:09:02.853

4 2:20.058 14:11:22.911

5 2:19.215 14:13:42.126

6 2:20.078 14:16:02.204

7 2:19.611 14:18:21.815

8 2:25.370 14:20:47.185

 Po. 14 - # 992 MILLEFANTI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.409 14:04:39.730

2 2:21.052 14:07:00.782

3 2:20.386 14:09:21.168

4 2:25.161 14:11:46.329

5 2:27.967 14:14:14.296

6 2:26.781 14:16:41.077

7 2:24.539 14:19:05.616

8 2:24.891 14:21:30.507

 Po. 15 - # 1 ALLEGRO L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.021 14:04:39.342

2 2:25.190 14:07:04.532

3 2:24.591 14:09:29.123

4 2:28.043 14:11:57.166

5 2:24.875 14:14:22.041

6 2:25.980 14:16:48.021

7 2:24.180 14:19:12.201

8 2:24.252 14:21:36.453

 Po. 16 - # 438 BALLARINI G. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:18.628 14:05:28.949

2 2:44.672 14:08:13.621

3 2:44.233 14:10:57.854

4 2:43.468 14:13:41.322

5 2:43.397 14:16:24.719

6 2:44.041 14:19:08.760

7 2:40.697 14:21:49.457

 Po. 17 - # 530 LUSSO D. - Honda + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:52.516 14:05:02.837

2 2:11.429 14:07:14.266

Fastest lap: 1:53.843 
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